
2019 Tricky's Herefords Supplement Sheet
Two Year Old Bulls

Act. Adj. 205 Adj. 365 Rib Fat REA IMF
ID Reg. BW 205 Ratio 365 Ratio Fat Ratio REA Ratio REA/CWT IMF % Ratio

E19 43827661 95 644 90 1127 95 0.34 102 14.03 99 1.28 4.03 110
E22 43827663 94 710 100 1120 94 0.24 72 15.07 106 1.39 3.39 92
E25 43852645 90 740 104 1179 99 0.28 84 14.08 99 1.25 3.11 85 Homo Polled
E34 43852649 92 631 89 1047 88 0.18 54 12.1 85 1.22 3.5 95
E37 43852651 91 680 95 1127 95 0.35 105 12.11 85 1.15 3.51 95 Homo Polled
E47 43852658 86 661 93 1117 94 0.36 108 13.83 97 1.29 3.37 92 Homo Polled
E48 43852659 92 741 104 1197 101 0.34 102 14.53 102 1.26 4.19 114 Homo Polled
E67 43852672 87 714 93 1263 98 0.43 113 14.47 103 1.24 4.14 109
E69 43857763 80 604 85 1052 89 0.43 129 13.97 98 1.39 3.12 85
E75 43828751 88 550 77 947 80 0.25 75 12.02 85 1.37 4.79 130
E79 43831203 74 727 102 1234 104 0.48 144 15.03 106 1.39 4.29 117 Homo Polled
E88 43831206 60 721 101 1181 100 0.32 96 14.94 105 1.46 3.39 92 Homo Polled



2019 Tricky's Herefords Updated EPDs - Current as of 4/1/2019

ID Reg. CED BW WW YW SC SCF M M&G CEM MCW UDR CW Fat REA Marb. BMI$ CHB$
E19 43827661 -2.9 2.6 56 87 1.3 18.9 18 46 -0.5 89 1.2 55 0.017 0.37 0.24 382 88
E22 43827663 -3.5 5.2 64 99 0.7 15.5 18 50 2.9 123 1.3 83 -0.003 0.81 0.01 361 127
E25 43852645 2.3 3.4 60 94 1.2 19.2 29 59 4.9 95 1.2 80 -0.023 0.64 0.20 416 124
E34 43852649 -1.5 3.7 54 92 0.1 18.4 28 55 5.8 116 1.3 71 -0.073 0.46 0.10 407 130
E37 43852651 -2.7 4.7 62 103 0.9 18.6 26 57 3.2 136 1.2 66 -0.013 0.51 0.06 398 114
E47 43852658 6.5 1.9 58 95 1.6 21.2 19 48 2.9 91 1.3 68 -0.003 0.70 0.28 444 117
E48 43852659 3.2 4.1 57 93 0.6 21.5 17 46 0.9 101 1.5 85 0.017 0.77 0.20 456 132
E67 43852672 0.8 3.1 52 93 0.7 19.4 26 52 4.8 125 1.2 74 0.027 0.54 0.40 427 120
E69 43857763 4.3 0.1 35 68 0.3 12.3 24 42 6.4 100 1.3 74 0.017 0.61 0.07 315 130
E75 43828751 0.0 2.9 49 83 0.2 15.9 21 45 3.6 96 1.3 71 -0.003 0.55 0.24 370 123
E79 43831203 2.1 2.2 63 103 1.6 13.6 29 61 5.5 83 1.2 89 0.067 0.80 0.17 341 133
E88 43831206 2.2 0.3 45 84 1.8 12.3 28 50 7.0 78 1.4 94 0.047 0.72 0.17 329 145
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